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Department Head: Dr. Steven Zinn Steven.Zinn@uconn.edu, 486-2413, GW108  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY/ MOLECULAR/GENETICS: 
Dr. Gary Kazmer – Gary.Kazmer@uconn.edu, 486-1011, GW112 
Dr. Breno Fragomeni – Breno.Fragomeni@uconn.edu, 486-1069, GW205 
Dr. Young Tang- Yong.Tang@uconn.edu, 486-6619, ABL320B 
Dr. X. Cindy Tian – Xiuchun.Tian@uconn.edu, 486-9087, ATL202A 
 
BEHAVIOR/COMPANION: 
Dr. Amy Safran – Amy.Safran@uconn.edu, 486-3376, GW204 
Dr. Jenifer Nadeau – Jenifer.Nadeau@uconn.edu, 486-4471, GW03 
 
BUSINESS: 
Dr. Gary Kazmer – Gary.Kazmer@uconn.edu, 486-1011, GW112 

 
EQUINE (4 YEAR): 
Dr. Jenifer Nadeau – Jenifer.Nadeau@uconn.edu, 486-4471, GW03 
Dr. Sarah Reed – Sarah.Reed@uconn.edu, 486-8452, GW203  
 
GENERAL/UNDECIDED: 
Dr. Gary Kazmer – Gary.Kazmer@uconn.edu, 486-1011, GW212A 
Dr. Richard Mancini – Richard.Mancini@uconn.edu, 486-1775, GW113  
Dr. Amy Safran – Amy.Safran@uconn.edu, 486-3376, GW204 

 
 

HONORS: 
Dr. Mary Anne Amalaradjou - Mary_Anne.Amalaradjou@uconn.edu, 486-6620, GW212B 
Dr. Sarah Reed  – Sarah.Reed@uconn.edu, 486-8452, GW203 
Dr. Steven Zinn – Steven.Zinn@uconn.edu, 486-0861, GW108 
 
MEAT / DAIRY FOODS/ FOOD SCIENCE: 
Dr. Mary Anne Amalaradjou- Mary_Anne.Amalaradjou@uconn.edu, 486-0158, GW212B  
Dr. Dennis D’Amico – DDAmico@uconn.edu, 486-0567, ABL302B 
Dr. Richard Mancini – Richard.Mancini@uconn.edu, 486-1775, GW113  
Dr. Abhinav Upadhyay – Abhinav.Upadhyay@uconn.edu, 486-6585, ABL220C 
 
OTHER – EDUCATION, EXTENSION, NON-TRADITIONAL: 
Dr. Sheila Andrew – Sheila.Andrew@uconn.edu, 486-0803, GW212A – Regional Campus Change 
Dr. Jenifer Nadeau – Jenifer.Nadeau@uconn.edu, 486-4471, GW03 
Dr. Amy Safran – Amy.Safran@uconn.edu, 486-3376, GW204 
 
PRE-VET: 
Dr. Mary Anne Amalaradjou – Mary_Anne.Amalaradjou@uconn.edu, 486-6620, GW212B  
Dr. Dennis D’Amico – DDAmico@uconn.edu, 486-0567, ABL 302B  
Dr. Breno Fragomeni – Breno.Fragomeni@uconn.edu, 486-1069, GW205 
Dr. Kristen Govoni – Kristen.Govoni@uconn.edu, 486-2480, ABL302A 
Dr. Robert Milvae – Robert.Milvae@uconn.edu, 486-1065, GW201 
Dr. Sarah Reed  – Sarah.Reed@uconn.edu, 486-8452, GW203 
Dr. Young Tang- Yong.Tang@uconn.edu, 486-6619, ABL320B 
Dr. Steven Zinn – Steven.Zinn@uconn.edu, 486-0861, GW108 
 
PRODUCTION (4 YEAR): 
ALL -               Dr. Amy Safran – Amy.Safran@uconn.edu, 486-3376, GW204 
DAIRY-           Dr. Sheila Andrew – Sheila.Andrew@uconn.edu, 486-0803, GW212A 

          Dr. Gary Kazmer – Gary.Kazmer@uconn.edu, 486-1011, GW212A 
LIVESTOCK - Dr. Amy Safran – Amy.Safran@uconn.edu, 486-3376, GW204 

 
BUILDING KEY 

 
GW = George White 

Building 
 

ATL = Advanced 
Technology Laboratory 

Building 
 

ABL = Agricultural 
Biotechnology Building 

 

TWO-YEAR STUDENTS 
Dairy – Dr. Sheila Andrew – Sheila.Andrew@uconn.edu, 486-0803, GW212A 
Non-Equine – Dr. Breno Fragomeni – Breno.Fragomeni@uconn.edu, 486-1069, GW205 
Non-Equine – Dr. Gary Kazmer – Gary.Kazmer@uconn.edu, 486-1011, GW112 
Non-Equine - Dr. Richard Mancini – Richard.Mancini@uconn.edu, 486-1775, GW113 
Equine - Dr. Jenifer Nadeau – Jenifer.Nadeau@uconn.edu, 486-4471, GW03 
Non-Equine - Dr. Amy Safran – Amy.Safran@uconn.edu, 486-3376, GW204 
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